ABRASILVER RESOURCE CORP.

ABRASILVER RESOURCE CORP.

ISIN: CAO00379L3048

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:59:57

Price
2.50 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

5.49% (0.13)

CA00379L3048

ABRA

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

209 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.41 CAD (30,600)
2.52 CAD (19,500)
2.37 CAD

2.53 CAD

2.37 CAD

2.37 CAD
2.461848 CAD
121,795
299,840.72

189

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
E=  Equity Weekly o
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00379L3048&ID_NOTATION=48071367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=864c080caa184227cf7e51cba45b09e1a04ee4b5ce9e49f825a026a2fca888e2&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d626ff9769798cd35&time=1722212957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6147a788d379ef2e5ede74a4657f90c3884d72ae9bd8140316bda133d5393f7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5699b8d1c58db3cd9&time=1722212957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84961feafbd7c569da9928bccc37c997bcc841b2e0b5065c849c5bee0444a1da&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a680868f1bc624045&time=1722212957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72ef183857586bda820261f3b5b25ca923162bdc4c00a89ab8db2608143c2860&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c214439918b1fa9ad&time=1722212957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c07d0af69ff3ca35066cecf794caf33808e2cf5ff8a94acf8d775603e48df91f&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70904e60dd3b92861&time=1722212957&tool=RSC

ABRASILVER RESOURCE CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:57

Price
2.50 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

5.49% (0.13)

CA00379L3048

ABRA

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

209 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.41 CAD (30,600)
Ask (Ask size) 2.52 CAD (19,500)
Open 2.37 CAD
High 2.53 CAD
Low 2.37 CAD
Close (prev. day) 2.37 CAD
VWAP 2.461848 CAD
Volume (pcs) 121,795
Trading volume 299,840.72
Number of trades 189
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +63.93% +56.25% +13.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.98 +0.90 +0.30
Beta 1.63 1.41 1.53
Volatility 65.88 68.78 74.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Munich 2024/07/
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:27

21:59

19:05

08:02

14:36

All listings for ABRASILVER RESOURCE CORP.

Price

1.648 EUR

2.50 CAD

1.614 EUR

1.598 EUR

1.548 EUR

2.50 CAD (154,320
2.48 CAD (156,674
2.19 CAD (222,196
1.80 CAD (141,676

1.30 CAD (2024/01/29
2.95 CAD (2024/05/17
1.30 CAD (2023/11/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.30

0.01

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
2.95 CAD (2024/05/17)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
12

189

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48071367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303044348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190359424

ABRASILVER RESOURCE CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:53 1.8115USD 0.20
26

2024/07/ 08:13 1.536 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 1.684 EUR 0.00
26

76

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185349064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185349064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449148

ABRASILVER RESOURCE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

ABRASILVER

i 2.

Contact Details
ABRASILVER RESOURCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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